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Week Starting

Oct 2, 2015

(WEE )

FOX
SONY

EONE/SEVILLE

WB
FOX
UNIV
WB
UNIV
SONY
EROS

FILMS

THE MARTIAN
HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 2

SICARIO

THE INTERN
MAZE RUNNER: THE SCORCH TRIALS

EVEREST

BLACK MASS

THE VISIT
THE WALK

SINGH IS BLING

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Oct. 2, 2015 to Oct. 8, 2015

2015/09/25
2015/09/25
2015/09/25
2015/09/25
2015/09/18
2015/09/18
2015/09/18
2015/09/11
2015/09/30
2015/10/02

WK# CAN

P NPAWWWNDNNDDN

TOTAL

WK B.O.

6,563,013
3,693,780
1,535,227
1,354,083
1,175,883
1,047,922
675,585
295,495
252,569
215,619

TOTAL
THTRS

326
330
229
247
288
253
204
143
66

20

AVG PER
THTR

20,132
11,193
6,704
5,482
4,083
4,142
3,312
2,066
3,827
10,781

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

525,895
939,811
285,935
104,367
1,394,607
262,974
287,109
494,514
45,919

0

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

6,037,118
7,509,711
1,415,769
2,914,652
6,211,313
3,827,162
4,270,365
3,548,163
265,710

215,619

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

6,563,013
8,449,522
1,701,704
3,019,019
7,605,920
4,090,136
4,557,474
4,042,677
311,629

215,619




